
ERÄLUETTELO

15. MARKUN ILMA-ASEKILPAILUT

03.02.2024 MIKKELI

AMPUMA-AREENA

ERÄLUETTELO

ILMAPISTOOLI

Johtaa Kari Metsätalo

ERÄ 1 KOE 09.00 KILPA 09.15-

1 Viivi Majaranta MA 12 vt 20 15´+30´

2 Nooa Krivetz MA 12 vt 20 15´+30´

3 Arttu Majaranta MA 14 vt 30 15´+40´

4 Janina Nypelö MA 14 vt 30 15´+40´

5 Lauri Järvelä KP-V 14 vt 30 15´+40´

6 Lotta Nykänen MA 14 vt 30 15´+40´

7 Frans Järvelä KP-V 14 vt 30 15´+40´

8 Lumi Saikkonen RS N16 40 15´+50´

9 Antti Pesonen SySi M60 40 15´+50´

10 Matti Kunttu KSA M60 40 15´+50´

11 Jouko Lehikoinen ESA M60 40 15´+50´

12 Anni Kelhä SA N50 40 15´+50´

13 Arvo  Tuovila MA Y70 40 15´+50´

14 Hannu Jauhiainen SySi Y70 40 15´+50´

15 Kalle Leskinen KontU Y70 40 15´+50´

ERÄ 2 KOE 10.30 KILPA 10.45-12.00

1 Elina Silver TSA N 60

2 Jenni Rytkönen MA N 60

3 Laura Määttänen KontU N 60

4 Vilja-Alina KokMAS N20 60

5 Lumi Saikkonen RS N20 60

6 Otso-Aadolf KokMAS M20 60

7 Leevi Intonen VamSA M20 60

8 Konsta Intonen VamSA M20 60

9 Joona Krivetz MA M20 60

10 Iivari Kelhä RSA M20 60

11 Ari Meinander SySi M 60

12 Teemu Pakarinen ESA M 60

13 Aki Krivetz MA M 60

14 Otto Suuronen SySi M 60

15 Kalle Leskinen KontU M 60

ILMAKIVÄÄRI

Johtaa Pekka Heiskanen

ERÄ 3 KOE 12.30 KILPA 12.45-

1 Väinö Vänninen MA 10 it 20 15´+20´

2 Eino Korhonen MA 10 it 20 15´+20´

3 Viivi Majaranta MA 12 vt 20 15´+30´

4 Janina Nypelö MA 14 HT 30 15´+30´

5 Arttu Majaranta MA 14 vt 30 15´+40´

6 Aapo Majaranta MA 8 it 20 15´+20´

7 Kasper Kemppainen KSA M16 40 50´
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8 Elmo Ikonen MA M16 40 50´

9 Jyrki Kronqvist KSA M60 40 50´

10 Rune Tikander ESA M60 40 50´

11 Pentti Meri MA M60 40 50´

12 Juha Hulkkonen ESA M60 40 50´

13 Lehtinen Jari KSA M60 40 50´

14

15 Ismo Kärmeniemi ESA Y70 40 50´

ERÄ 4 KOE 14.00 KILPA 14.15-15.30

1 Jani Kemppainen KSA M 60

2 Rasmus Nironen KuusA M 60

3 Kasper Kemppainen KSA M18 60

4 Aleksi Närhi MA M18 60

5 Pauliina Frilander Hahlo N 60

6 Elina Bisi MA N 60

7 Essi Heiskanen PiekSA N 60

8 Sonja Nenonen Hahlo N18 60

9 Viivi Väliaho MA N18 60

10 Pinja Tapio KuusA N20 60

11 Aino Nenonen Hahlo N20 60

12 Jade Murtonen MA N16 40 50´

13 Hertta Pekonen ESA N16 40 50´

14 Siiri Kaukonen MA N16 40 50´

15 Anna Pekonen Esa N16 40 50´

ILMAKIVÄÄRI

MAKUU 15´+50´

Johtaa Pekka Heiskanen

ERÄ 5 KOE 09.00 KILPA 09.15-10.05

16 Jyrki Kronqvist KSA M60

17 Pentti Meri MA M60

18 Lehtinen Jari KSA M60

19 Olli Lehtimäki MyA Y70

20 Ismo Kärmeniemi ESA Y70

21 Puhakainen Markku MA Y80

22 Aleksi Närhi MA M20

ERÄ 6 KOE 10.30 KILPA 10.45-11.35

16 Aleksi Närhi MA M18

17 Jani Kemppainen KSA M

18 Marko Tanskanen KSA M

19 Pauliina Frilander Hahlo N

ILMAPISTOOLI

21 Elina Ripatti MA N 60 15´+75´

22 Julia Palmgren MA N 60 15´+75´

23 Vilho Reiskanen MA M16 40 15´+50´

24 Lauri Paukku MA 10 IT 20 15´+20´

25 Väinö Vänninen MA 10 IT 20 15´+20´
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ILMAOLYMPIAPISTOOLI

AMMUTAAN ERÄN KOKO KILPAILU (30+30) KERRALLA

Johtaa Otto Suuronen

ERÄ 7 12.30-

1 Matti Kunttu KSA M60

2 Matti Hellsten KouMAS M60

3 Kari Metsätalo MA M60

4 Simo Saarenmaa HyMAS M60

ERÄ 8 + 15´ EDELLISEN PÄÄTYTTYÄ

1 Jorma  Åsbacka MA Y75

2 Iivari Kelhä RSA M

3 Simo Saarenmaa HyMAS M

ERÄ 9 + 15´ EDELLISEN PÄÄTYTTYÄ

1 Kari Metsätalo MA M50

2 Matti Kunttu KSA M50

3 Hannele Hentula MA N50

TIMON LAAKI

Johtaa Mikko Taussi

ERÄ 10

MAKUU KOE 12.00 KILPA 12.15-13.05

16 Timo Nyström MA

17 Jari Gusev PAS

18 Janne Silas TSN

19

20 Esko Karmala TiA

21 Mauri Rantamäki SsA

22 Niina Seppälä MU R3Y

23 Jaana Feldt KAS R5Y

24 Jarkko Mylly HaaAs R3Y

ERÄ 11

PYSTY KOE 13.30 KILPA 13.45-15.00

16 Timo Nyström MA Y

17 Jari Gusev PAS Y

18 Janne Silas TSN Y

19 Pekka Rantanen PAS Y
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